CAYMAN ISLANDS
MONETARY AUTHORITY

Number of Licensees & Other Entities Supervised by the Banking Supervision Division

Other Entities Supervised

Period Money Services Providers

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

g 01 01 N O O O O 0 N N NN YN o oo

2019
QTR. |
QTR. I
QTR. Il
QTR. IV

g o o1 O

Note: The Authority began regulating Money Services Providers in 2002, Building Societies in 2000,
Cooperative Societies in 2001, Development Banks in 2001, and Controlled Subsidiaries in 2010.

Updated: 31 December 2019 1/1 Cayman Islands Monetary Authority



