

## Number of Licensees & Other Entities Supervised by the Banking Supervision Division

	_
	Other Entities Supervised
Period	Money Services Providers
2002	6
2003	6
2004	6
2005	7
2006	7
2007	7
2008	7
2009	7
2010	8
2011	6
2012	6
2013	6
2014	6
2015	7
2016	5
2017	5
2018	5
<u>2019</u>	
QTR. I	5
QTR. II	5
QTR. III	5
QTR. IV	5

Note: The Authority began regulating Money Services Providers in 2002, Building Societies in 2000, Cooperative Societies in 2001, Development Banks in 2001, and Controlled Subsidiaries in 2010.